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U-19 Championship
2020/21 4th round, Match #23

Friday, 26.09.2020, 11:30, Minaj, Minaj. 18°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

1 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Kashka Dmytro
4 Skyba Yevhenii
14 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav (C)
2 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
17 Kostiuk Maksym
11 Karpiak Dmytro
19 Dreval Bohdan
13 Hrynovets Oleksii
18 Mukomela Yevhen
9 Maksymets Maksym
27 Durdas Andrii

Substitutes
23 Vasiutyk Denys
31 Yuryshka Vitalii
29 Panchyshyn Yaroslav
20 Fedak Yurii
7 Hanych Dmytro
16 Khrypta Serhii
10 Kashperuk Ivan
25 Chornyi Mykhailo

Coach
Kulchytskyi Ivan

1 Ihnatenko Denys
15 Opanasenko Yevhen
4 Bol Anton
14 Diachuk Maksym (C)
2 Kuzyk Denys
17 Tlumak Yurii
16 Mashchenko Danyl
18 Tsarenko Anton
5 Skrypnyk Illia
9 Isadchenko Nikita
7 Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Fastov Artem
22 Malysh Navin
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr
20 Vuantu Dilan
8 Jose Martin
10 Voloshyn Nazar
23 Popov Kiril

Coach
Annenkov Andrii

Referee:
Lavrynenko Maksym
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Iryna
Assistant 2:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Trach Borys
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 4th round, Match #23
Friday, 26.09.2020, 11:30, Minaj, Minaj. 18°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 1 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
8' 7 Vanat Vladyslav

18' 5 Skrypnyk Illia

9 Maksymets Maksym 24'

24' 14 Diachuk Maksym

11 Karpiak Dmytro 26'

38' 7 Vanat Vladyslav

9 Maksymets Maksym
25 Chornyi Mykhailo 46'

56' 15 Opanasenko Yevhen
10 Voloshyn Nazar

13 Hrynovets Oleksii
20 Fedak Yurii 65'

69' 9 Isadchenko Nikita
22 Malysh Navin

69' 7 Vanat Vladyslav
23 Popov Kiril

19 Dreval Bohdan
10 Kashperuk Ivan 74'

75' 5 Skrypnyk Illia
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr

18 Mukomela Yevhen
7 Hanych Dmytro 79'

84' 16 Mashchenko Danyl

90+3' 4 Bol Anton

20 Fedak Yurii 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


